CLIFTON & CLIFTON PARK

New Wanderbus Services
Tel :0300-123-3023 for Info & Bookings
www.wanhderbus.org.uk

W2 BEDFORD - Every Wednesday

Clifton Park
Shefford Rd — o/s Post Office
Bedford - Corn Exchange

W3 BIGGLESWADE - Every Monday
Clifton Park

Biggleswade - London Rd Retail Centre
Sainsbury’s

Asda

W4 WELWYN GARDEN CITY- 1° Thursday of Month
Shefford Rd — opp Post Office

Clifton Park

Church St — o/s All Saints Church

WGC Central Bus Station

W5 BALDOCK - Every Friday
Shefford Rd — opp Post Office
Baldock - Tesco

W6 SHEFFORD - Every Friday
Stockbridge Rd (E bound)

Newis Crescent

Shefford — High St opp Church

W7 LETCHWORTH/BALDOCK - Every Friday
Shefford Rd — opp Post Office

Clifton Park

Newis Crescent

Stockbridge Rd (E bound)

Morrisons -

Sainsbury’s / Lidl

Baldock — Tesco

W9 ST NEOTS - 2" Thursday of Month
Clifton Park

Newis Crescent

Stockbridge Rd — (E bound)

Eyensbury — Tesco

St Neots - Market Place

ourt

09.00
09.03
10.10

ourt
09.39
10.10 OR
10.17
10.22

ourt
08.52
08.54
08.56
10.00

our
13.51
14.20

our
10.00
10.02
10.10

our
09.44
09.47
09.50
09.52
OR
10.22
10.35 OR

ourt
09.05
09.08
09.09
09.52 OR
10.00
ouT

RETURN

RR
RR
12.25

RETURN
RR
11.37 OR
11.30
11.25

RETURN
RR
RR
RR

12.00

RETURN
RR
15.50

RETURN
RR
RR

11.25

RETURN
RR
RR
RR
RR
OR

11.42

11.35 OR

RETURN
RR
RR
RR

12.15 OR

12.10

RETURN



W12 HITCHIN - Every Tuesday

Clifton Park 10.18 RR
Hitchin — Bancroft Stop D 10.45 12.30
W13 MILTON KEYNES - 3™ Thursday of Month ourt RETURN
Shefford Rd opp Post Office 09.02 RR
Clifton Park 09.04 RR
Newis Crescent 09.06 RR
Stockbridge Rd (E bound) 09.07 RR
MK - Midsummer Blvd / Debenhams & M&S 10.15

/ John Lewis 10.17 13.15

OR = Stops on Request RR = Return Stops on Request

CAMBRIDGE EXCURSION

4™ THURSDAY OF MONTH - RING 0300-123-3023 FOR DETAILS & BOOKINGS
Cash Fares Only - £10.00 per Person — Sorry but Passes not acceptable




