CLIFTON & CLIFTON PARK New Wanderbus Services Tel:0300-123-3023 for Info & Bookings



www.wanderbus.org.uk

As of 4 th APRIL 2016	"Stops at all Bus Stops on Request"	
W2 BEDFORD - Every Wednesday	OUT	RETURN
Clifton Park	09.00	RR
Shefford Rd – o/s Post Office	09.03	RR
Bedford - Corn Exchange	10.10	12.25
W3 BIGGLESWADE – Every Monday	OUT	RETURN
Clifton Park	09.39	RR
Biggleswade - London Rd Retail Centre	10.10 OR	11.37 OR
Sainsbury's	10.17	11.30
Asda	10.22	11.25
W4 WELWYN GARDEN CITY- 1 st Thursday of Mo	nth <i>OUT</i>	RETURN
Shefford Rd – opp Post Office	08.52	RR
Clifton Park	08.54	RR
Church St – o/s All Saints Church	08.56	RR
WGC Central Bus Station	10.00	12.00
Trac Contrar Buo Ciation	10.00	12.00
W5 BALDOCK - Every Friday	OUT	RETURN
Shefford Rd – opp Post Office	13.51	RR
Baldock - Tesco	14.20	15.50
W6 SHEFFORD – Every Friday	OUT	RETURN
Stockbridge Rd (E bound)	10.00	RR
Newis Crescent	10.02	RR
Shefford – High St opp Church	10.10	11.25
W7 LETCHWORTH/BALDOCK - Every Friday	OUT	RETURN
Shefford Rd – opp Post Office	09.44	RR
Clifton Park	09.47	RR
Newis Crescent	09.50	RR
Stockbridge Rd (E bound)	09.52	RR
Morrisons -	OR	OR
Sainsbury's / Lidl	10.22	11.42
Baldock – Tesco	10.35 OR	11.35 OR
W9 ST NEOTS - 2 nd Thursday of Month	OUT	RETURN
Clifton Park	09.05	RR
Newis Crescent	09.08	RR
Stockbridge Rd – (E bound)	09.09	RR
Eyensbury – Tesco	09.52 OR	12.15 OR
St Neots - Market Place	10.00	12.10
	OUT	RETURN

W12 HITCHIN - Every Tuesday			
Clifton Park	10.18	RR	
Hitchin – Bancroft Stop D	10.45	12.30	
W13 MILTON KEYNES - 3 rd Thursday of Month	OUT	RETURN	
Shefford Rd opp Post Office	09.02	RR	
Clifton Park	09.04	RR	
Newis Crescent	09.06	RR	
Stockbridge Rd (E bound)	09.07	RR	
MK - Midsummer Blvd / Debenhams & M&S	10.15		
/ John Lewis	10.17	13.15	
OR = Stops on Request RR =	RR = Return Stops on Request		

CAMBRIDGE EXCURSION

 4^{TH} THURSDAY OF MONTH - RING 0300-123-3023 FOR DETAILS & BOOKINGS Cash Fares Only - £10.00 per Person – Sorry but Passes not acceptable